Features
• New Wiring Design, 8 LED Per Cut, reaching higher efficiency compared to traditional
   6 LED per Cut under the same watts.
• Using high quality 22-26lm/LED 2835 SMD as light source, reaching high efficiency.
• Although the max current of 2835 LED is 60mA, we running it @33mA, reaching the
  highest efficiency.
Catalog Number Size
(mm)
Reel
Length
(FT)
Input
Voltage
(V)
Lamp
Watt
(W/FT)
Efficiency
(LM/W)
CCT
（K）
Lumen
Output
(LM/FT)
Specification
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
10*3
10*3
10*3
12*5
10*3
10*3
12*5
10*3
12*5
1 Terminal New LED Fast Connector with a 5.91" length wire, suitbale for 10mm width 70LEDs/FT 12VDC or 24VDC LED tape light.
16.4
16.4
65.6
16.4
16.4
65.6
16.4
16.4
16.4
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
105
110
110
105
115
115
105
115
105
2700
3000
3000
3000
4000
4000
4000
5000
5000
Max
Run
(FT)
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
CRI
Life
Time
(HRS)
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
>90
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/5m/27K
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/5m/3K
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/20m/3/K
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/5m/3K-R
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/5m/4K
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/20m/4K
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/5m/4K-R
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/5m/5K
LS-TPL7.5W/24V/5m/5K-R
LS-TPL/FC10m
785
820
820
785
855
855
785
855
785
Introducing LED Tape Light 24V SMD Up to 800LM/FT
**R= Suitable for outdoor.